
Coming of Age Calendar (FINAL)               
 (Rev. 8-08-14))                                             2014-2015 Schedule 
Date Spiritual Companions Youth Parents Start End 
Wednesday, 7/30/14 Participant Interviews Participant Interviews Participant Interviews TBA  TBA 
Thursday,  7/31/14 Participant Interviews Participant Interviews Participant Interviews TBA TBA 
Wednesday,8/06/14 Participant Interviews Depending on need, there may also be interviews at Seabeck, 

week of August 18-22. 
TBA TBA 

Thursday, 8/07/14 
 

Participant Interviews TBA TBA 

Sunday,  8/31/14 
 

Deposit of $100 due  Deposit of $200 due  No later than the end of  
11:00 Service 

Saturday,  9/06/14 Spiritual Companion Orientation 
& Training 

  9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. 

Sunday, 09/14/13 SC Balance of Program Fee 
due - $310 (Total $410) 

  No later than the end of 
11:00 Service 

Saturday, 9/20/14 
 

Spiritual Companion VQ Prep & 
Spirit Items 

  9:00 a.m.  3:00 p.m. 

Fri, Sat, Sunday,  
9/26-28/14 

Spiritual Companion VQ   9:00 a.m.  
Friday 

7:00 p.m. 
Sunday 

Thursday, 10/16/14 Spiritual Companion VQ  
De-brief and MTG 

  7:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m. 

Sunday, 11/02/14  Balance of Family 
Program Fee due - $715 
(Total = $915) 

 No later than the end of  
11:00 Service 

Sunday, 11/09/14 Family Kickoff Family Kickoff Family Kickoff 1:00 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  11/13/14 Spiritual Companion Meeting   7:00 p.m.  9:00 p.m. 

Thursday,  12/04/14 Spiritual Companion Meeting   7:00 p.m.  9:00 p.m. 

Saturday, 1/10/15 Separation Day Separation Day Parents need to be present   
(9:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.) 

9:00 a.m.  4:00 p.m. 

Thursday, 1/15/15 Spiritual Companion Meeting   7:00 p.m.  9:00 p.m. 
Saturday,  1/24/15 Who Am I   9:00 a.m. 4:30 p.m. 
Thursday, 1/29/15 Spiritual Companion Meeting   7:00 p.m.  9:00 p.m. 
Saturday, 2/07/15 Ropes Course Ropes Course  7:30 a.m. 6:00 p.m. 
Thursday, 2/12/15 Spiritual Companion Meeting   7:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m. 
Saturday, 2/21/15 
 

Spirit Guide Items Spirit Guide Items Parent Meeting  Saturday   
(9:00 a.m. – 12:00p.m.) 

9:00 a.m. 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  2/26/15 Spiritual Companion Meeting   7:00 p.m.  9:00 p.m. 
Friday & Saturday,  
03/06-07/2015 

COA & CSL Middle School Pizza 
& Movie Night  

COA & CSL Middle School 
Pizza & Movie Night 

Parent Meeting, Youth VQ Prep  
Sat (9:00 a.m. – 12:00p.m.) 

6:00 p.m. 
Friday 

12:00p.m. 
Saturday 

Thursday, 3/12/15 Spiritual Companion Meeting   7:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m. 



Coming of Age Calendar (FINAL)               
 (Rev. 8-08-14))                                             2014-2015 Schedule 
Date Spiritual Companions Youth Parents Start End 
Saturday, 3/21/15 A day on the Ranchette with 

Rev Kathianne 
A day on the Ranchette with 
Rev Kathianne   

 8:30 a.m. 5:00 p.m. 

Thursday, 3/26/15 Spiritual Companion Meeting   7:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m. 
Saturday - Sunday   
03/28-29/2015 

Rites of Passage Overnight Rites of Passage Overnight Parents Meeting, Sunday 
03/28  3:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m.  
Saturday 

6:00 p.m. 
Sunday 

Thursday, 4/2/15 Spiritual Companion Meeting   7:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m. 
Saturday, 4/11/15 Awareness Day Awareness Day  9:00 a.m.  5:00 p.m. 
Thursday, 4/16/15 Spiritual Companion Meeting   7:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m. 
Saturday, 4/25/15 Vision Quest Prep & Fun Day Vision Quest Prep & Fun Day Parent Meeting, Saturday,   

(9:00 a.m. – 11:30a.m.) 
9:00 a.m.  3:00 p.m. 

Thursday, 4/30/15 Spiritual Companion Meeting   7:00 p.m.  9:00 p.m. 
Fri, Sat, Sunday, 
05/1-3/2015 

Youth Vision Quest Youth Vision Quest Parents be there at 5:00 for 
unloading and closing circle 

9:00 a.m.  
Friday 

6:00 p.m. 
Sunday 

Thursday 05/7/15 
 

Vision Quest Debrief & 
Reincorporation PREP 

Vision Quest Debrief & 
Reincorporation PREP 

Parent Meeting 
(7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.) 

7:00 p.m.  9:00 p.m. 

Saturday, 05/16/15   Parents Sweat Lodge 9:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m. 
Thursday, 5/21/15 Spiritual Companion Meeting   7:00 p.m.  9:00 p.m. 
Saturday, 05/30/15 Reincorporation Ceremony and 

Celebration 
Spiritual Companion Meeting 
2:30pm-3:30pm 
Spiritual Companions stay 
till 7:00 pm for dinner and 
celebration 

Reincorporation Ceremony 
and Celebration 

Reincorporation Ceremony and 
Celebration 
Parent Meeting 
1:30 pm.- 3:30 pm   
Parents stay till 7:00 pm for 
dinner and celebration 
 

10:00 a.m. 
(Youth) 
 
1:30 p.m.- 
(Parents) 
 
2:30 p.m.-
(SC’s) 

7:00 p.m. 
 
 
7:00 p.m. 
 
 
7:00 p.m. 

Sunday,   05/31/15 Completion Ceremony in 
Church Service, and  
Alumni Picnic 

Completion Ceremony in 
Church Service, and Alumni 
Picnic 

Completion Ceremony in Church 
Service 
 
Alumni Picnic 

10:00 a.m.  
 
 
1:30pm 

1:00p.m. 
 
 
4:00 p.m. 

 
PLEASE NOTE: OFF CSL CAMPUS END TIMES ARE APPROXIMATES, will very either earlier or later, DUE TO TRAFFIC  


